

PUNJAB COMMUNICATIONS LIMITED				
Regd Office : B-91, Phase VIII, Industrial Area, S A S Nagar (Mohali)-160071 (CIN:L32202PB1981SGC004616) (Web: www.puncom.com)				
UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2021				
(Taken on record by the Board in their Meeting held on 12th August, 2021)				
Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Quarter Ended
		30.06.2021 (Unaudited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)	30.06.2020 (Unaudited)
1	Total Income from operations	310.57	2,057.55	287.54
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(312.52)	(1,190.29)	(363.80)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(312.52)	(1,190.29)	(363.80)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(312.52)	(1,190.29)	(363.80)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income(after tax)]	(330.78)	(1,114.09)	(407.70)
6	Equity Share Capital (FV Rs.10/-)	1,202.36	1,202.36	1,202.36
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	3,507.80	-
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -			
1.	Basic :	(2.60)	(9.90)	(3.03)
2.	Diluted :	(2.60)	(9.90)	(3.03)

Place : S. A. S. Nagar
Dated : August 12, 2021

(Neelima), IAS
Managing Director

for and on behalf of the Board of Directors
(J. S. Bhatia)
CFO

Notes: a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter ended on 30th June, 2021 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Unaudited Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website i.e. www.bseindia.com (Security Code : 500346) & on Company's Website i.e. www.puncom.com at the following link : <http://www.puncom.com?tid=82>

VACATION NOTICE

AAVAS FINANCIERS LIMITED
(Formerly known as Au HOUSING FINANCE LIMITED) (CIN:L65922RJ2011PLC034297)
Regd. & Corp. Office: 201-202, 2nd Floor, South End Square, Mansarovar Industrial Area, Jaipur. 302020

Notice is hereby given to the applicant and co-applicant/Guarantors - Mr. Vicky Ranjithbhai Chouhan, Mrs. Diya Chauhan, Mrs. Bhanuben Chauhan, Mr. Ranjithbhai Chauhan to vacate the movable articles in the property situated at Passing Plan Plot No. 159 & 160, Booking Plan Plot No. 139 & 140, "Srushti Row House" Vibhag-3, Moje Kosad, Dist. Surat, Sub-Dist. Surat, State Gujarat Admeasuring 197.76 Sq. Yard. The possession of which is taken by Aavas Financiers Limited on 31-03-2021 under section 13(4) of the Securitisation and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act 2002, within the period of 7 days from the date of publication of this notice.

Please take note that if you fail to vacate the movable articles, Aavas Financiers Limited (Formerly known as "Au Housing Finance Ltd."), will be constrained to auction the property along with movable articles lying in the property at your own cost and consequences and Aavas Financiers Limited, will not be responsible for the same.

Date: 13.08.2021
Place: Gujarat

Sd/-
Authorized Officer Aavas Financiers Limited

NMDC Limited
(A Government of India Enterprise)
Regd. Office : 10-3-311/A, 'Khanij Bhavan', Castle Hills, Masab Tank, Hyderabad-500 028. CIN: L13100TG1958GO1001674

ECO FRIENDLY MINER

Extract of Un-audited Standalone & Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter ended 30th June 2021

Particulars	INR in Crore					
	Standalone			Consolidated		
	Quarter Ended		Financial Year Ended	Quarter Ended		Financial Year Ended
	30-Jun-2021	30-Jun-2020	31-Mar-2021	30-Jun-2021	30-Jun-2020	31-Mar-2021
	Un-audited	Un-audited	Audited	Un-audited	Un-audited	Audited
Total Revenue from Operations	6,512.21	1,937.50	15,370.06	6,512.21	1,937.50	15,370.06
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items discontinued operations)	4,263.53	760.00	8,901.10	4,261.99	758.45	8,896.52
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional, and/or Extraordinary items discontinued operations)	4,263.33	759.43	8,901.63	4,261.79	757.88	8,896.05
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	3,192.84	532.90	6,253.05	3,191.30	531.35	6,247.47
Share of Profit/(Loss) of Associates/JVs	-	-	-	(5.22)	(0.43)	29.17
Non-Controlling Interest (Profit)/Loss	-	-	-	(0.12)	(0.09)	(0.37)
Net Profit/(loss) after taxes, Non-Controlling Interest and share of profit/loss of Associates/JVs	3,192.84	532.90	6,253.05	3,186.20	531.01	6,277.01
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	3,181.20	514.13	6,196.98	3,185.62	512.24	6,155.93
Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face value Re.1/- each)	293.07	306.19	293.07	293.07	306.19	293.07
Other Equity (excluding Revaluation Reserve as per Balance Sheet)	-	-	29,483.07	-	-	29,590.98
Net Worth	-	-	29,756.14	-	-	29,897.59
Earnings Per Share (of Re. 1/- each)						
Basic (in Rs.)	10.89	1.74	20.62	10.87	1.73	20.70
Diluted (in Rs.)	10.89	1.74	20.62	10.87	1.73	20.70

Notes:

- The above is an extract of the detailed formats of financial results for the quarterly ended 30th June 2021 filed with Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full formats of Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com) and Company's website www.nmdc.co.in.
- The above results are in accordance with the Companies (India Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (Ind AS) prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act 2013, read with the relevant rules issued there under and other accounting principles generally accepted in India.
- Previous periods figures have been reclassified wherever considered necessary.

For and on behalf of Board of Directors of NMDC Limited

Sd/-
Amitava Mukherjee
Director (Finance)
Din NO. 08265207

Place : Delhi
Dated : 12th August 2021

GUJARAT NARMADA VALLEY FERTILIZERS & CHEMICALS LIMITED
P.O. Narmadanagar - 392 015 Dist. Bharuch, Gujarat (India) • Telephone No.: (02642) 247001/2 • Tele Fax No.: (02642) 247084
• E-mail: investor@gnfc.in • Website: www.gnfc.in | www.gnfcneem.in • CIN: L24110GJ1976PLC002903

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED ON JUNE 30, 2021

(₹ Crores)

Particulars	Standalone			Consolidated		
	Quarter Ended		Year Ended	Quarter Ended		Year Ended
	30-06-21 (Unaudited)	31-03-21 (Audited)	30-06-20 (Unaudited)	30-06-21 (Unaudited)	31-03-21 (Audited)	30-06-20 (Unaudited)
1 Total income from operations	1,394	5,129	700	1,394	5,129	700
2 Net Profit for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	366	948	2	366	948	2
3 Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	366	948	2	366	948	2
4 Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	240	689	1	242	697	3
5 Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	322	839	72	324	847	74
6 Equity Share Capital	155	155	155	155	155	155
7 Other equity (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	-	5,984	-	-	6,068	-
8 Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 10/- each) (not annualised) (for continuing operations)						
(a) Basic: (₹)	15.43	44.35	0.10	15.56	44.84	0.19
(b) Diluted: (₹)	15.43	44.35	0.10	15.56	44.84	0.19

Notes:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites (<http://www.nseindia.com> and <http://www.bseindia.com>) and on the Company's website (<http://www.gnfc.in>).
- The above standalone and consolidated financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee at its meeting held on August 11, 2021 and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on August 12, 2021. The Statutory Auditors of the Company have carried out a 'Limited Review' of these results.
- Figures in the results are rounded off to the nearest ₹ Crore, except Earnings Per Share.

Place : Gandhinagar
Date : August 12, 2021

Scan this QR code to download Results for the Quarter Ended On June 30, 2021

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors,
Shri Pankaj Joshi, IAS
Managing Director

LANDMARK DALMIA GROUP Landmark Property Development Company Ltd.

Regd. Office : 11 th Floor, Narain Manzil, 23, Barakhamba Road, New Delhi -110 001
CIN : L13100DL1976PLC188942 Telephone No.: 91 43621200 Fax: (011) 41501333
Website: www.landmarkproperty.in E-mail : info@landmarkproperty.in

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE 2021

(Rs. In Lakhs)

Sl. No.	PARTICULARS	Quarter ended		Year ended	
		30th June, 2021	31st March, 2021	30th June, 2020	31st March, 2021
		Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total Income	22.16	55.45	22.00	187.61
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax & Exceptional Items)	12.35	13.53	15.34	53.35
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional Items)	12.35	13.53	15.34	53.35
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional Items)	9.32	10.67	11.62	40.08
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [comprising profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	9.32	10.71	11.62	40.12
6	Equity Share Capital(Face Value of Re. 1/- each)	1,341.43	1,341.43	1,341.43	1,341.43
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	-	-	-	4,861.66
8	Earnings Per Shares(Face Value of Re. 1/- each) (not annualised)				
(a) Basic (in Rs.)	0.01	0.01	0.01	0.03	
(b) Diluted (in Rs.)	0.01	0.01	0.01	0.03	

Note : There were no exceptional items during the quarter ended 30th June, 2021.

The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly and Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations & Disclosure Requirements) regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly and Annual Financial Results is available on the stock exchanges websites, www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com and on the company's website www.landmarkproperty.in

For Landmark Property Development Company Limited

Sd/-
Gaurav Dalmia
Chairperson & Managing Director

Place: New Delhi
Date: 12.08.2021

Expleo Solutions Limited
CIN No:L64202TN1998PLC066604
Registered & Corporate Office : 6A, Sixth Floor, Prince Infocity II, No. 283/3 & 283/4, Rajiv Gandhi Salai (OMR), Kandanchavadi, Chennai-600 096, INDIA.
Website: www.expleosolutions.com; Tel:+91 44 4392 3200

CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2021

(Rs. In Millions)

S.No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Quarter ended
		30-Jun-21	31-Mar-21	30-Jun-20
		(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)
1	Total Income from Operations	880.34	3,008.94	758.12
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional items)	169.73	684.06	193.13
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional items)	169.73	684.06	193.13
4	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional items)	128.12	504.41	142.59
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the Period [comprising Profit for the period after tax and Other Comprehensive (Income after tax)]	130.01	496.61	141.35
6	Equity Share Capital	102.52	102.52	102.52
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	1,916.11	1,916.11	1,419.50
8	Earnings per Equity Share (Face value of Rs.10/- each) (for continuing operations)			
-	- Basic (Rs.)	12.50	49.20	13.91
-	- Diluted (Rs.)	12.50	49.20	13.91

Notes:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange(s) websites of NSE (www.nseindia.com), BSE (www.bseindia.com) and also in our Company's website (www.expleosolutions.com).
- The Board of Directors of Expleo Solutions Limited at their meeting held on 9th July, 2021, considered and approved the scheme of amalgamation involving, Expleo India Infosystems Private Limited (EIPL) and its Subsidiaries (Transferor Companies) with Expleo Solutions Limited (Transferee Company), subject to approval by the Regulatory authorities, the Shareholders and National Company Law Tribunal (NCLT). The results of the Transferor Companies are not included in the published results of the Transferee Company.
- Additional information on Standalone Audited Financial Results :** (Rs. In Millions)

Particulars	Quarter ended		
	30-Jun-21	31-Mar-21	30-Jun-20
	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)
Net Sales / Income from Operations	880.34	3,008.94	758.12
Profit/ (Loss) from ordinary activities before tax	150.41	625.03	180.75
Net Profit/ (Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	111.44	452.55	131.33
Total Comprehensive Income for the period	112.61	447.08	130.21

By order of the Board
For Expleo Solutions Limited

Place: Bengaluru
Date: August 12, 2021

Balaji Viswanathan
Managing Director & CEO

ADITRI GEMS & JEWELS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
(Formerly Known as Aditri Industries Limited)
Registered Office:- GF 012- Satyam Mall, Opp. Saman Complex, Near Vishweshwar Mahadev Mandir, Satellite, Ahmedabad - 380 015
Corp office:- 505 ALONGWITH CPS NO. LB-23, ANTRIKSH BHAWAN 22, K.G MARG, NEW DELHI 110001
CIN: L36999GJ1995PLC025177
Email: anshusclothing@gmail.com, website: www.aditriindustries.co.in

Statement of Standalone Unaudited Results for the Quarter Ended on 30.06.2021 (Amount in Lacs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	3 months ended			
		30.06.2021	31.03.2021	30.06.2020	30.03.2021
		Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Revenue from operations	-	-	-	-
2	Other Income	-	0.19	-	0.19
3	Total Revenue (1+2)	-	0.19	-	0.19
4	Expenses				
a.	Cost of material consumed	-	-	-	-
b.	Purchase of stock-in-trade	-	-	-	-
c.	Change in inventories of finished goods, work-in-process and stock-in-trade	-	-	-	-
d.	Employees benefits expense	0.90	-	-	-
e.	Finance costs	0.16	0.03	-	0.03
f.	Depreciation and amortisation expense	0.01	0.04	0.01	0.04
h.	Other Expenses	3.19	71.62	17.18	71.62
	Total Expenses	4.26	71.69	17.19	71.69
5	Profit before Exceptional Items and Extraordinary Items and Tax (3-4)	-4.26	(71.50)	-17.19	(71.50)
6	Exceptional Items	-	-	-	-
7	Profit Before Tax (5-6)	-4.26	(71.50)	-17.19	(71.50)
	Current Tax	-	-	-	-
	Deferred Tax	-	-	-	-
8	Total Tax Expenses	-	-	-	-
9	Profit for the period from Continuing Operation (7-8)	-4.26	(71.50)	-17.19	(71.50)
10	Profit from Discontinuing operations before tax	-	-	-	-
11	Tax expense of discontinuing operations	-	-	-	-
12	Profit from Discontinuing operations (after tax) (10-11)	-	-	-	-
13	Share of Profit (loss) of associates and joint venture accounted for using equity method.	-	-	-	-
14	Profit for the period (9-12)	-4.26	(71.50)	-17.19	(71.50)
15	Other comprehensive income net of taxes	-	-	-	-
16	Total comprehensive income net of taxes (14+15)	-4.26	(71.50)	-17.19	(71.50)
17	Details of equity share capital				
	Paid-up equity share capital	1,246.96	1,246.96	1,246.96	1,246.96
	Face value of equity share capital	10.00	10.00	10.00	10.00
18	Earnings Per Share (EPS)				
a)	Basic *	(0.03)	(0.57)	(0.14)	(0.57)
b)	Diluted*	(0.03)	(0.57)	(0.14)	(0.57)

*-Not annualised

Notes:

The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Annual Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) and the listed entity. (URL of the filings)

For ADITRI GEMS & JEWELS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
(Formerly Aditri Industries Limited)
(Manish Sharma)
DIN : 08976035
Managing Director

Date : 12/08/2021
Place : New Delhi

ਸਾਲ ਖਾਤਮਾ
31 ਮਾਰਚ 2021
(ਪੜ੍ਹਾਈ)
41,391.79
(2,325.39)
(3,182.98)
(1,272.70)
(1,228.51)
872.64
39,558.52
(1.46)

porting documents evidence within 7 days of from the date of this notice, failing which such claim if any shall be considered to be waived off/abandoned.
AMIT SHARMA & Co. Ch. No. 270, Dist. Court Panchkula, Haryana.
 MOB. 9218087146, 8706484855

ਕਿਰਪਾ ਕਰਕੇ ਇਸ ਨੂੰ ਪਿਠ/ਬਲੈਕ ਦੀ ਤਰ੍ਹਾਂ ਸਹੀ ਕਰਵਾਓ
 ਠੀਕ ਠੀਕ ਠਿਕਾਣੇ 'ਤੇ ਭੇਜਣਾ ਚਾਹੀਦਾ ਹੈ।
 ਪਤਾ: ਪੰਜਾਬ ਖੇਤਰ, ਫਰੀਦਕੋਟ, ਫਰੀਦਕੋਟ ਜ਼ਿਲ੍ਹਾ, ਫਰੀਦਕੋਟ, ਪੰਜਾਬ।
 ਸੰਪਰਕ ਨੰਬਰ: 98772-47305

ਕਿਰਪਾ ਕਰਕੇ ਇਸ ਨੂੰ ਪਿਠ/ਬਲੈਕ ਦੀ ਤਰ੍ਹਾਂ ਸਹੀ ਕਰਵਾਓ
 ਠੀਕ ਠੀਕ ਠਿਕਾਣੇ 'ਤੇ ਭੇਜਣਾ ਚਾਹੀਦਾ ਹੈ।
 ਪਤਾ: ਪੰਜਾਬ ਖੇਤਰ, ਫਰੀਦਕੋਟ, ਫਰੀਦਕੋਟ ਜ਼ਿਲ੍ਹਾ, ਫਰੀਦਕੋਟ, ਪੰਜਾਬ।
 ਸੰਪਰਕ ਨੰਬਰ: 98772-47305

ਪੰਜਾਬ ਕਮਿਊਨਿਕੇਸ਼ਨ ਲਿਮਿਟਿਡ			
ਪਤਾ: ਫਰੀਦਕੋਟ, ਫਰੀਦਕੋਟ ਜ਼ਿਲ੍ਹਾ, ਪੰਜਾਬ। ਸੰਪਰਕ ਨੰਬਰ: 98772-47305			
ਵਿਭਾਗ 30 ਜੂਨ, 2021 ਨੂੰ ਅਭਾਗ ਹੋਈ ਤਿਮਾਹੀ ਦੇ ਅਣਪਛਾਤਾਂ ਵਿੱਚੋਂ ਨਤੀਜੇ			
(ਨਿਠੀ 12 ਅਗਸਤ, 2021 ਨੂੰ ਹੋਈ ਮੀਟਿੰਗ ਵਿੱਚ ਬਰਾਬਰ ਵਿਚਾਰ ਕੀਤੇ ਗਏ)			
ਕ੍ਰ. ਨੰ.	ਵੇਰਵੇ	ਵਿਭਾਗੀ ਖਾਤਮਾ	ਕੁੱਲ ਖਾਤਮਾ
1	ਕਾਰੋਬਾਰ ਨੂੰ ਫੌਜ ਖਾਤਮਾ	39,06,2921	39,06,2929
2	ਫੌਜ ਖਾਤਮਾ/ਫੌਜੀ ਸੇਵਾ ਸਮੇਤ ਹੋਰ ਸੇਵਾਵਾਂ (ਘਰਪਛਾਤਾਂ)	319.87	319.87
3	ਫੌਜ ਖਾਤਮਾ/ਫੌਜੀ ਸੇਵਾ ਸਮੇਤ ਹੋਰ ਸੇਵਾਵਾਂ (ਘਰਪਛਾਤਾਂ)	(312.62)	(312.62)
4	ਫੌਜ ਖਾਤਮਾ/ਫੌਜੀ ਸੇਵਾ ਸਮੇਤ ਹੋਰ ਸੇਵਾਵਾਂ (ਘਰਪਛਾਤਾਂ)	(312.62)	(312.62)
5	ਫੌਜ ਖਾਤਮਾ/ਫੌਜੀ ਸੇਵਾ ਸਮੇਤ ਹੋਰ ਸੇਵਾਵਾਂ (ਘਰਪਛਾਤਾਂ)	(312.62)	(312.62)
6	ਫੌਜ ਖਾਤਮਾ/ਫੌਜੀ ਸੇਵਾ ਸਮੇਤ ਹੋਰ ਸੇਵਾਵਾਂ (ਘਰਪਛਾਤਾਂ)	(320.78)	(320.78)
7	ਫੌਜੀ ਸੇਵਾ ਸਮੇਤ ਹੋਰ ਸੇਵਾਵਾਂ (ਘਰਪਛਾਤਾਂ)	1,302.56	1,302.56
8	ਫੌਜੀ ਸੇਵਾ ਸਮੇਤ ਹੋਰ ਸੇਵਾਵਾਂ (ਘਰਪਛਾਤਾਂ)	-	3,607.00
		(2.80)	(9.90)
		(2.80)	(9.90)

ਐਕਸਚੇਂਜ ਵਿਖੇ ਮਿਤੀ 31 ਮਾਰਚ 2021 ਤੱਕ ਐਕਸਚੇਂਜ ਉਪਲੱਬਧ ਹੈ।
 ਟਮ ਪੇਪਰਜ਼ ਲਿਮਿਟਿਡ ਜਰੀਡ ਕੁਆਰ ਖੇਤਰਨ ਏਅਰਮੈਨ

ਰਵਿੰਦਰ ਹਾਈਟਜ਼ ਲਿਮਿਟਿਡ
 ਸੀਆਈਐਨ L70109PB2019PLC049331
 ਜ. ਦਫਤਰ: ਹੇਠਲੀ ਮੰਜਿਲ, ਪੀਡੀਐਸ ਬਲਾਕ, ਅੰਬਾਲਾ ਚੰਡੀਗੜ੍ਹ ਹਾਈਵੇਅ, ਲਾਲਕੁੜ, ਪੰਜਾਬ 140501
 ਟੈਲੀਫੋਨ: +91-11-43639000, ਫੈਕਸ: +91-11-43639015
 ਵੈਬਸਾਈਟ: www.ravinderheights.com ਈਮੇਲ: info@ravinderheights.com
 2021 ਨੂੰ ਖਤਮ ਹੋਈ ਤਿਮਾਹੀ ਦੇ ਸਟੈਂਡਅਲੋਨ ਅਤੇ ਕੰਨੋਲੀਡੇਟਿਡ ਵਿੱਤੀ ਨਤੀਜੇ

	ਸਟੈਂਡਅਲੋਨ				ਕੰਨੋਲੀਡੇਟਿਡ			
	ਤਿਮਾਹੀ ਖਾਤਮਾ		ਵਿੱਤੀ ਸਾਲ ਖਾਤਮਾ		ਤਿਮਾਹੀ ਖਾਤਮਾ		ਵਿੱਤੀ ਸਾਲ ਖਾਤਮਾ	
	ਜੂਨ 30, 2021	ਜੂਨ 30, 2020	ਮਾਰਚ 31, 2021	ਮਾਰਚ 31, 2020	ਜੂਨ 30, 2021	ਜੂਨ 30, 2020	ਜੂਨ 30, 2021	ਜੂਨ 30, 2020
ਦਾ ਠੀ ਪਹਿਲਾਂ)	36.46	-	111.89	108.35	102.04	80.82	351.15	
ਅਸਧਾਰਨ ਮੋਦਾਂ	(4.56)	(29.97)	(70.32)	9.79	(439.62)	9.00	(507.16)	
ਫ (ਵਾਧੂ ਅਤੇ/	(4.56)	(29.97)	(70.32)	9.79	(439.62)	9.00	(507.16)	
ਫ (ਵਾਧੂ ਅਤੇ/	(8.99)	(24.63)	(12.83)	(18.25)	(376.11)	6.64	(516.31)	
ਫ (ਵਾਧੂ ਅਤੇ/	-	-	-	2.05	13.22	12.01	43.24	
ਫ (ਵਾਧੂ ਅਤੇ/	(8.99)	(24.63)	(12.83)	(18.20)	(362.90)	18.85	(473.07)	
ਕੁੱਲ ਸੀਟ ਵਿਚ	612.51	612.51	612.51	612.51	612.51	612.51	612.51	
	(0.01)	(0.04)	(0.02)	(0.03)	(0.81)	0.01	(0.84)	
	-	-	-	(0.03)	0.02	0.02	0.07	

ਵਿੱਤੀ ਨਤੀਜਿਆਂ ਦਾ ਸਾਰ ਹੈ ਜੋ ਕਿ ਸੇਬੀ (ਐਲਓਓਆਰ) ਰੈਗੂਲੇਸ਼ਨ, 2015 ਦੇ ਰੈਗੂਲੇਸ਼ਨ 33 ਤਹਿਤ ਸਟਾਕ ਐਕਸਚੇਂਜ ਵਿਖੇ ਦਰਜਾਏ ਹਨ।
 ਨਿਠੀ, ਐਨਐਸਈ-<http://www.nseindia.com>, ਬੀਐਸਈ- <http://www.bseindia.com>, ਅਤੇ ਕੰਪਨੀ ਦੀ ਵੈਬਸਾਈਟ <http://www.ravinderheights.com>
 ਇਹ ਵਿੱਤੀ ਵੇਰਵੇ ਦੀ ਆਡਿਟ ਕਮੇਟੀ ਦੁਆਰਾ ਗੈਰ-ਬਿਊਰੋ ਕੀਤੇ ਗਏ ਅਤੇ ਬਰਾਬਰ ਆਡਿਟ ਕਮੇਟੀ ਦੁਆਰਾ ਮਨਜ਼ੂਰ ਕੀਤੇ ਗਏ।
 ਨੋਟ: (ਇਓਐਨ ਅਕਾਊਂਟਿੰਗ ਸਟੈਂਡਰਡ) ਰੂਲਜ਼ 2015 ਤਹਿਤ ਦਰਜਾਏ ਇਓਐਨ ਅਕਾਊਂਟਿੰਗ ਸਟੈਂਡਰਡ (ਆਈਐਨਓ-ਏਮੇਸ) ਦੇ ਪ੍ਰਾਬਧਾਨ ਅਤੇ ਮਾਪਦੰਡ ਮੁਤਾਬਕ
 ਫੀਡਬੈਕ/ਗੈਰ-ਬਿਊਰੋ ਕੀਤੇ ਗਏ ਹਨ ਤਾਂ ਜੋ ਤੁਲਨਾ ਕੀਤੀ ਜਾ ਸਕੇ।
 ਨਈ ਅਤੇ ਬੈਲੈਂਸ ਸ਼ੀਟ
 ਫੁਲੇਦਾ ਸੇਨ
 ਏਅਰਮੈਨ ਕਮ ਮੈਨੇਜਿੰਗ ਡਾਇਰੈਕਟਰ

Puncom D.S 13/08/21 889